Vereinswettkampf 26.04.2019 Schiessstand Gfill Rothrist
ASV Rothrist SV Niederbuchsiten

Rang Name Vorname
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Barrer Rene
Haltiner Peter
Riiegger Michael
Jaggi Vivien
Ubelhard Daniel
Zeltner Markus
Zaugg Martin
Jaggi Colin
Hafner Jaqueline
Christen Max
Burkhalter Nik
Zeltner Astrid
Ubelhard Thomas
Heynen Alois
Lerch Michael
Brunner Werner
Studer Patrick
Hostettler André
Hitziger Christian
Riiegger Ueli
KIoti Jiirg
Gargnel Leandro
Vogt Mike
Berger Janick
Kaufmann Fritz
Christen Erich
Fitzi Werner
Christen Heinz
Hostettler Dieter
Gargnel Francesco
Ruf Ernst
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Resultat

204
193
192
192
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190
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185
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179
178
177
177
172
171
169
169
169
158
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ASV SVN
204
193
192
192
192
190
190
188
187
185
185
185
185
184
183
182
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181
181
181
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179
178
177
177
172
171
169
169
169
158
2855 2787

15 Teilnehmer
16 Teilnehmer



